218 PDS92302/03-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Liquid Level Indicators
92302/03
The Shand & Jurs Model 92302/03 Liquid Level Indicators
•	 Low cost and simple installation
•	 Accurate to ± 1 inch

(No Kit = 00)
 Tank Height
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE  I (AB) - BOARD   MATERIAL  AND  CALIBRATION*
Option # Description
08 Wood	Board	-	Foot/Inch		Calibration
09 Wood	Board		-		Metric/Decimeter	Calibration
18 Aluminum			Board		-		Foot/Inch	Calibration
19 Aluminum		Board	-		Metric/Decimeter	Calibration
TABLE II -  (CD) TANK HEIGHT  -  (boards with mounting hardware)
Table   II Feet/Inches - WOOD Table II Metric - WOOD
Option # Table I Opt. 08 Option No. Table I Opt. 09
03 		5'0"	-			7'3" 51 1.50	-			2.21	m
11 		7'4"	-	15'3" 52 2.22	-			4.65	m
19 15'4"	-	23'3" 53 4.66	-			7.09	m
27 24'4"	-	31'3" 54 7.10	-			9.53	m
35 31'4"	-	39'3" 55 9.54	-	11.96	m
43 39'4"	-	47'3" 56 11.97	-	14.40	m
50 47'4"	-	55'3" 57 14.41	-	16.84	m
Table   II Feet/Inches - ALUM Table II Metric - ALUM
Option # Table I Opt. 18 Option No. Table I Opt. 19
03 		5'0"	-			7'3" 51 1.50	-			2.21	m
11 		7'4"	-	15'3" 52 2.22	-			4.65	m
19 15'4"	-	23'3" 53 4.66	-			7.09	m
27 24'4"	-	31'3" 54 7.10	-			9.53	m
35 31'4"	-	39'3" 55 9.54	-	11.96	m
43 39'4"	-	47'3" 56 11.97	-	14.40	m
50 47'4"	-	55'3" 57 14.41	-	16.84	m
221PDS92302/03-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Liquid Level Indicators
92302/03
ACCESSORY KITS (EF)
ORDERING GUIDE
KIT  NO. 1 - CONE ROOF TANK (WOOD GAUGE BOARD)
1A CAST AL. 1B NOD. IRON
SHEAVE  HSG. SHEAVE HSG.
SHEAVE		ASSY.	1"-90 2 JB3561-1		(CA) JB3561-2	(NI)
FLOAT-3166SS 1 JB3010-21 JB3010-21
ANCHOR			BAR 1 JA3540-3 JA3540-3
GUIDE	WIRE	SPR.	ASSY 2 JB3486-11 JB3486-11
CABLE		CLAMP 1 090142 090142
TARGET 1 9230-11360 9230-11360
BRACKET * 509-836 509-836
*NUMBER	OF	BRACKETS		IS	DETERMINED	BY	TANK	HEIGHT.
DESCRIPTION NO. REQ'D.
KIT  NO. 2 - CONE ROOF TANK (METAL GAUGE BOARD)
2A CAST AL. 2B NOD. IRON
SHEAVE  HSG. SHEAVE HSG.
SHEAVE		ASSY.	1"-90 2 JB3561-1		(CA) JB3561-2	(NI)
FLOAT			-		316SS 1 JB3010-21 JB3010-21
ANCHOR			BAR 1 JA3540-3 JA3540-3
GUIDE	WIRE	SPR.	ASSY 2 JB3486-11 JB3486-11
CABLE		CLAMP 1 090142 090142
TARGET 1 9230-11360 9230-11360
BRACKET * 509-836 509-836
INTERMEDIATE		SUPPORT * 9399-18000 9399-18000
*NUMBER	OF	BRACKETS		IS	DETERMINED	BY	TANK	HEIGHT.
DESCRIPTION NO. REQ'D.
KIT #'S 3 & 4  - CONE ROOF TANK WITH LIQUID SEAL
(FOR MAXIMUM TANK PRESSURE OF 4.35 OZ./SQ. IN.)
KIT  3A KIT 4A
WOOD BOARD METAL BOARD
SHEAVE		ASSY.	1"-90 1 JB3561-1		(CA) JB3561-1	(CA)
FLOAT	-	316SS 1 JB3010-21 JB3010-21
ANCHOR			BAR 1 JA3540-3 JA3540-3
GUIDE	WIRE	SPR.	ASSY 2 JB3486-11 JB3486-11
CABLE		CLAMP 1 090142 090142
TARGET 1 9230-11360 9230-11360
BRACKET * 509-836 509-836
INTERMEDIATE	SUPPORT * ----------- 9399-18000
LIQUID	SEAL 1 JC3602-3 JC3602-3
*NUMBER	OF	BRACKETS		IS	DETERMINED	BY	TANK	HEIGHT.
DESCRIPTION NO. REQ'D.
KIT #'S 5 & 6 - CONE ROOF TANK WITH PVC LIQUID
SEAL, SHEAVE & UNGUIDED FLOAT
(FOR MAXIMUM TANK PRESSURE OF 4.35 OZ./SQ. IN.)
KIT  5A KIT 6A
DESCRIPTION NO. REQ'D. WOOD BOARD METAL BOARD
PVC	SHEAVE		ASSY.	1"-90 1 LA276-533 LA276-533
RAFT	FLOAT	-	PVC 1 LB290-800 LB290-800
TFE		CABLE	CLAMP 1 LA270-1007 LA270-1007
TARGET 1 9230-11360 9230-11360
BRACKET * 509-836 509-836
INTERMEDIATE		SUPPORT * ------------ 9399-18000
PVC	LIQUID	SEAL 1 LB277-543 LB277-543
1/16"	TEFLON	COATED	CABLE 					As	Req'd 117-8 117-8
*NUMBER	OF	BRACKETS		IS	DETERMINED	BY	TANK	HEIGHT.
222 PDS92302/03-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Liquid Level Indicators
92302/03
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIAL ACCESSORY KIT SUBSTITUTIONS
A.  FLOATS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
304	SS	Float	(11-3/4"	DIA) JB3010-7
Monel	Float	(11-3/4"	DIA) JB3010-4
304	ss	Foamglass	Float	(9"	x	12"	x	3") JC3000-1
Polyethylene	float 9399-11250
Teflon	coated	float LA290-674
*	304	SS	(11-3/4"	DIA) JB3010-8
*	For	asphalt	service	only
B. SHEAVE ASSEMBLIES - 1 "NPT CONNECTIONS *
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
All	316	SS JB3561-4
Aluminum	Housing/316ss	Wheels JB3561-5
Nodular	Iron	Housing/316ss		Wheels JB3561-6
*	ALL	STAINLESS	STEEL	WHEELS	ARE	TAPE/CABLE	COMPATIBLE
C. ANCHOR BAR - 13-1/4"
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
All	316	SS	 JA3540-4
D. GUIDE WIRE SPRING ASSEMBLIES
(two	per	unit	required)
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
All	316	SS 93486-18
All	304	SS 93486-12
NOTE:	FOR	SPECIAL	SYSTEM	REQUIREMENTS,	CONSULT		FACTORY.